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Monday 18 July <
Wednesday 27 July -
Sunday 31 July:/’

Monday 1 August
Wfednesday 10 August
Monday 15 August
Wednesday 24 August
Monday 29 August
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Sunday 18 September
Wednesday 21 September
Monday 26 September
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Sketching evening, Hollingworth Lake Sailing Club.
Selection of pictures for Healey Dell.

Trip to Royal Academy Summer Exhibition.

Appraisal evening, High Days and Holidays.
Workshop. !
Selection of pictures for Hollingworth Lake.
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Demonstration by Geoff Vood - from sketch to pa1nt1ng§<v

Workshop.

Sketching afternoon, Owd Betts (11. EOam)-fo 3a
Demonstration of mounting and framing.
Workshop.
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